Action Sheet

MEETING DATE: November 20, 2019

AGENDA ITEM: Change order reducing the original BHS tennis
court resurfacing project budget by $9,525 (see
attached).

RECOMMENDATION: | move that the Board of Trustees approve the

deductive change order in the amount of $9,525.

Timl Bargeron,
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent for

Business & Operations




